4 Frequency - quarterly/ monthly Annually 
5 Change in frequency of payment (if any) No 
6 Details of such change NA 
7 Interest payment record date 02/02/2026 
8 Due date for interest payment  16/02/2026 
9 Actual date for interest payment  16/02/2026 
10 Amount of interest paid Rs.14,50,00,000 (Fourteen Crore 

Fifty lakh only) 
11 Date of last interest payment 16/02/2025 
12 Reason for non-payment/ delay in 

payment 
Not Applicable 

c. Details of redemption payment(s) : 

Sr.
no 

Particulars Details 

1 ISIN INE191B07162 
2 Type of Redemption (Full/partial) Full Redemption